Los 125 paises y territorios autbnomos

NO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Pais

Alemania

Andorra

Angola

Arabia Saudi

Argelia

Argentina

Armenia

Austria

Azerbayan

Bahréin

Bangladesh

Bélgica

Benin

Bielorrusia

Bosnia y Herzegovina

Botsuana

Brasil

TV

DAZN

Movistar+

FOX Sports Africa

Sharjah TV

Sharjah TV

TNT Sports

World Basketball
Channel

DAZN

World Basketball
Channel

Sharjah TV

FanCode

VOOsport

FOX Sports Africa

World Basketball
Channel

Arena Sport

FOX Sports Africa

FOX Sports Brasil



NO

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Pais

Bulgaria

Burkina Faso

Burundi

Butan

Cabo Verde

Cabo Verde

Cameruln

Catar

Chad

Chile

Chipre

Costa de Marfi

Croacia

Egipto

Emiratos Arabes Unidos

Eritrea

Eslovenia

Estados Unidos

Etiopia

TV

Nova Sports

FOX Sports Africa

FOX Sports Africa

FanCode

FOX Sports Africa

FOX Sports Africa

FOX Sports Africa

Sharjah TV

FOX Sports Africa

CDF

CytaVision

FOX Sports Africa

Arena Sport

Sharjah TV

Sharjah TV

FOX Sports Africa

Sport TV

Eleven Sports
Network USA

FOX Sports Africa



NO

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Pais

Filipinas

Finlandia

Gabon

Gambia

Georgia

Ghana

Grecia

Guinea

Guinea Ecuatorial

Guinea-Bisau

Hungria

India

Irak

Iran

Isla Reunién

Islas Comoras

Islas Mauricio

Israel

Istalia

TV

Solar Sports

ElisaTV

FOX Sports Africa

FOX Sports Africa

Silknet

FOX Sports Africa

OTE Sport

FOX Sports Africa

FOX Sports Africa

FOX Sports Africa

MindiGO TV

FanCode

Sharjah TV

Sharjah TV

FOX Sports Africa

FOX Sports Africa

FOX Sports Africa

Charlton TV

DAZN



NO

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Pais

Jordania

Kazajistan

Kenia

Kirguistan

Kosovo

Kuwait

Lesoto

Letonia

Libano

Liberia

Libia

Liechtenstein

Lituania

Luxemburgo

Macedonia del Norte

Madagascar

Malawi

Maldivas

TV

Sharjah TV

World Basketball
Channel

FOX Sports Africa

World Basketball
Channel

Arena Sport

Sharjah TV

FOX Sports Africa

Best4Sport. TV

Sharjah TV

FOX Sports Africa

Sharjah TV

DAZN

Sportl TV

DAZN

Arena Sport

FOX Sports Africa

FOX Sports Africa

FanCode



NO

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

Pais

Mali

Marruecos

Mauritania

Mayotte

México

Moldavia

Montenegro

Mozambique

Namibia

Nepal

Niger

Nigeria

Oman

Pakistan

Palestina

Polonia

Portugal

Republica Centroafricana

TV

FOX Sports Africa

Arryadia

FOX Sports Africa

FOX Sports Africa

TVC Deportes

World Basketball
Channel

Arena Sport

FOX Sports Africa

FOX Sports Africa

FanCode

FOX Sports Africa

FOX Sports Africa

Sharjah TV

FanCode

Sharjah TV

SportKlub - Poland

Eleven Sports
Network

FOX Sports Africa



NO

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

Pais

Republica del Congo

Republica Democratica
del Congo

Ruanda

Rumana

Rusia

Sahara Occidental

Santa Helena

Santo Tomas y Principe

Senegal

Serbia

Seychelles

Sierra Leona

Siria

Somalia

Sri Lanka

Suazilandia

Sudafrica

Sudan

TV

FOX Sports Africa

FOX Sports Africa

FOX Sports Africa

TVR

World Basketball
Channel

FOX Sports Africa

FOX Sports Africa

FOX Sports Africa

FOX Sports Africa

Arena Sport

FOX Sports Africa

FOX Sports Africa

Sharjah TV

FOX Sports Africa

FanCode

FOX Sports Africa

FOX Sports Africa

FOX Sports Africa



NO

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

Pais

Sudan del Sur

Suiza

Tanzania

Tayikistan

Togo

Tlnez

Turkmenistan

Turquia

Ucrania

Uganda

Uruguay

Uzbekistan

Yemen

Yibuti

Zambia

Zimbabue

TV

FOX Sports Africa

DAZN

FOX Sports Africa

World Basketball
Channel

FOX Sports Africa

Sharjah TV

World Basketball
Channel

D-Smart

World Basketball
Channel

FOX Sports Africa

Vera+

World Basketball
Channel

Sharjah TV

FOX Sports Africa

FOX Sports Africa

FOX Sports Africa



